U16 Female Recure
Name
Freya Bezencon

U16 Male Traditonal
Castiel Weston

U18 Female Barebow

Name
Bethany Little
Merryn weston

Ladies AFB
Name

Isabel Reese
Julie Webster
Georgiana Jones
Janette May

Ladies Barebow
Name

Pat Hotchkiss
Laurie Waugh
Sally carpenter

Ladies Compound
Name
Hannah Mitchell

Ladies Recure
Name

Megan Costall
Becky Stacey
Isla Bezencon

Ladies Longhow
Name
Sandra Olufsen

Ladies Trad
Name
Michaela Lake
Simone Young

Friars Gate Archers
WA Open 3D Shoot - 24 Unmarked
Targets
Sunday 25th January 2026

Club Name
Worthing

Club Name
THWAC

Club Name
FGA
THWAC

Club Name
SWAC

FGA

Oxford Archers
Newhaven

Club Name

FOBB

Southampton Archery Club
FGA

Club Name
Southampton

Club Name

Hafren Forresters

University of Birmingham Archery Clut
Worthing

Club Name
Andover Archers

Club Name
Adur Valley Archers
Independent

Score
99

Score
202

Score
200
166

Score
252
185
172
132

Score
270
255
179

Score
381

Score
357
329
240

Score
146

Score
303
247

Place
1st

Place
1st

Place
1st
2nd

Place
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Place
1st
2nd
3rd

Place
1st

Place
1st
2nd
3rd

Place
1st

Place
1st
2nd



Gents Asiatic
Name
Garry Hunter

Gents AFB
Name

Brendan Reese
Ken Payne
Matthew Weston
David Little
Michael Clark

Gents Barebow
Name

Edward Pockett
Sorin Dediu
Scott Young

lan Sharp

David Webster
Duncan Grieve

Gents Compound
Name

Lawrence Devenish
Kevin Cassidy

Kian Watkins
Stephen Baker
Graham Devenish
Benjamin Pepper

Gents Longbow
Name

Ivan Stacey
Mlke Herbet
Geoffrey Barker

Gents Trad
Name

Jed Cullen
Angus Relf
Steve May
Richard Young
Rob Musk
Daniel Green
Pablo Castillo

Club Name
FGA

Club Name

SWAC

Magic Dragon Archers
THWAC

FGA

Allington Castle

Club Name
Andover

The London Archers
Independent
Allington Castle
FGA

FGA

Club Name

Worthing AC

FoBB

University of Birmingham Archery Clut
Overton Black Arrows

Worthing AC

University of Birmingham Archery Clut

Club Name
FGA

FGA

Allington Castle

Club Name

Overton Black Arrows
Overton Black Arrows
Newhaven
Newhaven

FGA

Overton Black Arrows
FGA

Score
158

Score
372
346
288
190
178

Score
420
386
340
205
205
199

Score
484
444
422
400
377
339

Score
168
139
135

Score
456
374
295
268
234
209
158

Place
1st

Place
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Place
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
4th
5th

Place
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Place
1st
2nd
3rd

Place
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th



