

Friars Gate Archers
 WA Open 3D Shoot - 24 Unmarked
 Targets
 Sunday 25th January 2026

U16 Female Recure

Name	Club Name	Score	Place
Freya Bezencon	Worthing	99	1st

U16 Male Traditonal

	Club Name	Score	Place
Castiel Weston	THWAC	202	1st

U18 Female Barebow

Name	Club Name	Score	Place
Bethany Little	FGA	200	1st
Merryn weston	THWAC	166	2nd

Ladies AFB

Name	Club Name	Score	Place
Isabel Reese	SWAC	252	1st
Julie Webster	FGA	185	2nd
Georgiana Jones	Oxford Archers	172	3rd
Janette May	Newhaven	132	4th

Ladies Barebow

Name	Club Name	Score	Place
Pat Hotchkiss	FOBB	270	1st
Laurie Waugh	Southampton Archery Club	255	2nd
Sally carpenter	FGA	179	3rd

Ladies Compound

Name	Club Name	Score	Place
Hannah Mitchell	Southampton	381	1st

Ladies Recure

Name	Club Name	Score	Place
Megan Costall	Hafren Forresters	357	1st
Becky Stacey	University of Birmingham Archery Clut	329	2nd
Isla Bezencon	Worthing	240	3rd

Ladies Longbow

Name	Club Name	Score	Place
Sandra Olufsen	Andover Archers	146	1st

Ladies Trad

Name	Club Name	Score	Place
Michaela Lake	Adur Valley Archers	303	1st
Simone Young	Independent	247	2nd

Gents Asiatic

Name	Club Name	Score	Place
Garry Hunter	FGA	158	1st

Gents AFB

Name	Club Name	Score	Place
Brendan Reese	SWAC	372	1st
Ken Payne	Magic Dragon Archers	346	2nd
Matthew Weston	THWAC	288	3rd
David Little	FGA	190	4th
Michael Clark	Allington Castle	178	5th

Gents Barebow

Name	Club Name	Score	Place
Edward Pockett	Andover	420	1st
Sorin Dediu	The London Archers	386	2nd
Scott Young	Independent	340	3rd
Ian Sharp	Allington Castle	205	4th
David Webster	FGA	205	4th
Duncan Grieve	FGA	199	5th

Gents Compound

Name	Club Name	Score	Place
Lawrence Devenish	Worthing AC	484	1st
Kevin Cassidy	FoBB	444	2nd
Kian Watkins	University of Birmingham Archery Clut	422	3rd
Stephen Baker	Overton Black Arrows	400	4th
Graham Devenish	Worthing AC	377	5th
Benjamin Pepper	University of Birmingham Archery Clut	339	6th

Gents Longbow

Name	Club Name	Score	Place
Ivan Stacey	FGA	168	1st
Mike Herbet	FGA	139	2nd
Geoffrey Barker	Allington Castle	135	3rd

Gents Trad

Name	Club Name	Score	Place
Jed Cullen	Overton Black Arrows	456	1st
Angus Relf	Overton Black Arrows	374	2nd
Steve May	Newhaven	295	3rd
Richard Young	Newhaven	268	4th
Rob Musk	FGA	234	5th
Daniel Green	Overton Black Arrows	209	6th
Pablo Castillo	FGA	158	7th